Implementation Support - Support #3742

Month close Pay 1.
04/16/2020 07:44 PM - Benamin Mukammel

Status: New

Priority: Normal

Assignee: Benamin Mukammel
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

04/16/2020

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

1.Description of problems :Discuss with Pay1 about closing of month march'20.

2. How it generates :

3. Solution:Requested to collect all necessary departmental data from all concern section and posted it to iBAS.

4.Pay point:FC pay1

04/30/2025
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